Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.

Date

5

10

12

17

19
22-24
27
1-3

6

Mar 8-10

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

* District Game

Head Coach: Will Gates

13
14
20
23
27
29
3

6

10
13
17
20
24

Opponent

Nixon-Smiley (Scrimmage)
Three Rivers (Scrimmage)
San Marcos Baptist Academy (Scrimmage)
Alumni Game (Scrimmage)

Cotulla

Charlotte Tournament

Three Rivers

Nixon-Smiley Tournament

Karnes City

Blanco/Johnson City Tournament

Utopia
Kenedy
Knippa
Medina
Sabinal*
Brackettville*
Falls City*
La Pryor*
Port Aransas
Sabinal*
Brackettville*
Falls City*
La Pryor*

Email: wgates@charlotteisd.org

Cell: 706-537-5486

Assistant Coach: Joey Dominguez

Assistant Coach: Jerry Dominguez

Charlotte High School
Trojan Baseball Schedule

Place

Charlotte
Charlotte
San Marcos
Charlotte
Charlotte
Charlotte
Three Rivers
Nixon-Smiley
Karnes City
Johnson City
Utopia
Kenedy
Charlotte
Medina
Charlotte
Bracketville
Charlotte
La Pryor
Three Rivers
Sabinal
Charlotte
Falls City
Charlotte

Varsity/JV

JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
Vv
JVIV
Vv
JVIV
Vv
\%
JVIV
JVIV
Vv
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
JVIV
Vv
\%
JVIV
JVIV

Time

6:00
11:00
4:00
3:00
4:30/7:00
TBA
4:30/7:00
TBA
4:30/7:00
TBA
1:.00
11:00/1:00
4:30/7:00
4:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
4:30/7:00
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